
C;ENSUS.

CÎNsîas I Tuît:~s.- Conlioied.
Ekfrid
Carradoc
Metcalfe
Adelaide
Williams
Lobo
Nissouri
Dorchester
Delaware
Westminster
London

1792
3118
16196
1079
2292

1832
2570
1861
5069
6736

Total of Mi dle-
sex 32864

Briigh ton
Cramnalho
Ilaldiuand
Alnwick
Seymour
Percy
Hamilton
Monaghan, South
Murray
Cobourg, Town

Total of North-
umberland

Houghton
Middlcton
Clarlotteville
Windham
Townisend
Woodhouse
Walsingb au
Long Point
Ryerson 's Iland
Siicoe, Town

3725
2993
4634

836
2781
260-5
5008
1051
3725
3871

31229

1509
1720
2740
4901)

2894
300

142

Total of Nort ,'k 21281

Whitby 7î99
Pickering 6737
Uxbridge 2289
Reach 3997
Brock 318
Thorah il 46
Ramia anid .'\az- 14
Scugog 415
Scoît 1028
Georgina 1005
Oshawa 11.12

Total of Ontario 3 571;

Zorra, Eaîst 3200
Zorra, West 3302
Oxford, North 1378
Oxford, East 2210
Oxford, West 1194
Derehan 314
Norwich 5239
Blenheim 41995
E)laniford 1356
Nissouri, F.ast 2118
Woodstock, Town 2112
Ingersoli, Town 1190

Total of Oxford 326:18

Albion 4281
Caledon 3707
Chinguiacousy 7469
Toronto 7539

Toronto Gore 1820

Total of Peel 21816

Blanchard 2780
llihbert 1191
Fullarton 1750
Downie 2727)ownie, Gore
Logan 698
Ellice 1328
Easthope, North 23.11
Easthope, South 1797
Elna
Wallace
Mornington

Total of Perth

933

15515

Reluiont 2.18
Burleigh with

Dununer.
Douro 1676
Dummer 1600
.IIarvey with Snitli
ilethven with Bel -

mont
Smith 2392
Mlonaghan 905
Asphodel 1678
l-mîîsniore 675
Otonale 3872
Peteiboiri Town 2191

Tolal Peterboro' 15232

Caledonia 958
I.Iawkesbury West 2665
ll awke>buhmy East 31129
Loigueui1 1406
Alfred 5s'4
1lanta.genet North 1202
Plantagenet tSouth 643

Total Prescott 10487

Ameliashîg 3286
Atol 1621
l1.allowell 3203
Hilier 2962
31aîysburg 3512
S. phiasburg 2834
Plicton Tt wni 15(;!

CENSUS RETURNS.-ContinuCd.
Cambridge
Ilussell

Total of Russell
Adjala
Essa
Flos
Gwilliibury
lnîisil
Molo
Medonte
Muliur
Nollawasagam
Orillia
Matehcledash
Oro
Suînnidale
Tay
'l'ecunsetli
Tosoronto
Tinly
Vespra
Barrie, Town

'otal of Simcoe

200
503

2870
1990
1507

545
3894
2341
1116
2689

766
1887

725

2027
205
600

3998
492
6.18
626

1007

2775

Bevertv
Fli..nboro, Easit
F amba.ro, Wet
Atca-ter
G landfordw

Sahleet
Dundaiis, Towvn

Guelph 2879
Guelph, Town 1861)
Nich'l 24"0
GarrafIaxa 2083
E, osa 2:;50
Peel 2435
Maryboroulgh 994
Mlinto
Arthur 1803
Luther •

Ama:anth 500
Piikieton 1990

To-a, Wellington 29796

P>elham 2400
Thoroid 2735
Sîamf'ord 3311
Crouland 1478
Willoughby 1352
Watinileet 1841
lumbi,:Iston 2201

Ber3ie 2737
Chîippewa ~ 1193
Tho.old, Village 1091

Total of Welland 20141Cornwall 4707
Osmiblruckc 4099
Finch 1450)
lloxbdrgh 21 i1
Cornwall, Town 16.16

Total of Stormont 11G43

Mari po>a
Ops

Elon
Fenulan

Veru;am
Sommeiîc ville

Tonal of Vic to;la
Wateî loo
WVilmîot
VoUlwich

Wevllesley
D)îumfries, North
Gali

-'pot-il ot, %V
Total of Prince

Edwad 18887 t

Admaastonî 685
Ilagot 734
Blythefield 200
Broley 687 digton
Ilotton 1142 liant
Ross 708 Bruce
McNab 1513 Carleton
Westmeath 1152 1)tndas
Pembroke 633 Durhain
Stalford 281 Elia
Broughan 438 ESsex
Gratan 554 .ronteuac
Wdlberforce 688 Glengarry

Grey
Total of lenfrew 9415

- -- lalffinmand
Cumberland 1659 liton
Clarence 503 llstiucegs

terloo

3-9N
2512
2763

90 Total. \Wetîîîwurtl 2'i5071;

571 Ftob c'.ke 3.13
77723

- M rZwai;:îfi 7 752
11657 4244

- Yoik 111035)
7498 16f)15
5297 1170
3092 v lnIur . 3t~Toal e Ef

Etob coke 38

22.18 Total of York

City ofTorcnto
:2 (: Citi ofKinnt<,n

City of' Haiilton
3591) Townof lo
3862 Town of London

RECAPITULATION.
15165
25120
2q37

23(;37
13i1l
30732
25418
16817
19150
17596
13217
20707
18788
18322
31977

huron

Latmbtoan•
Lau)ar l

Leedl
Middlesex
Noî thumbîerland
Norfolk
Oin ario
oxford
Peel
Perth
Peterboro

19198
1749
10815
27317
30280

7955
23868
32864
31229
21281
30576
32638
24816
15545
15237

5620
29'3
3 133
.1653
2008
1737
2801
1I3.î
3517


